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Overall dimensions:			 

Suspended distance from ceiling: 
[other lenghts on request]

1200 x 32 mm
power cord 2m
cord lenght 5m

max 2 meters (standard)
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2014/35/EU - Low voltage directive
2014/30/EU - Electromagnetic compatibility
2011/65/EU - RoHS

Product:		  LED Tubelight luminary
Model / Type:		  R16
Power:			   220 V
Production year:		 2020

Object and Momentum B.V.
Keerpunt 10, 1013 DK
Amsterdam, the Netherlands
+31 20 261 76 68
info@objectandmomentum.com
www.analogue.nl
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LED tube:			 
Power consumption: 
Voltage:
Luminous flux: 
Length:
Diameter:

Color Code:
Color Temperature:
Color Rendering Index:

Cap Base:
Dimmable:
Rated Lifetime:

Energy Efficiency Label (EEL):

Material:
Beam Angle:

T8
12 W

220 V
1250 lm
900 mm

26 mm

830 
3000K
83 Ra

G13
YES

40000 hours

A++

PC
180˚

4000 K3000 K

T8
14 W

222 V
1704 lm
900 mm

26 mm

840 
4000K
84 Ra

G13
YES

40000 hours

A++

PC
180˚

*Other dimmers can yield good results and we recommend conducting 
your own test before final installation 

Dimming list compatibility

DIMMER BRAND			  MODEL				    SPECS

Jung					     1730 DD	 3 - 60  Watt
Schneider Electric Merten		  MTN5134 - 0000		 4 - 400  Watt
Gira					     2262 00	 3 - 100  Watt
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Cardboard:		  natural 
			   matte black
Power cord:		  black wire [custom colours on request]Pendant 
cord:			   black waxed cotton 
Stopper: 		  cork
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natural

all-black

Pendant:			   screw-in hooks M4
Lamp ends:			   2x conical cork
				    32.5x28.5x27mm
Lamp stopper:			   pencil / 5 cent coin




